
  2016 SOUTHERN GAMES 
13 Mar 2016 | Guaracara Park, P-A-P

CYCLING RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Country

1 D'Angelo Harris Sonics

2 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

3 Travis Beharry Breakaway CC

4 Kyle Caraby AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Zion Pulido Sonics

2 Darius Beckles Open Road Challenge Accepted

3 Aaron Alleyne Sonics

4 Tirik Primus AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Nicholas Paul Breakaway CC

2 Tyler Cole Team DPS

3 Romello Crawford PSL

4 Tremaine Forde-Catwell The Braves

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jhordan St. George Breakaway CC

2 Sylese Christian Sonics

3 Chenelle Walcott Unattached

4 Adrianna Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

2 Giovanni Granado Breakaway CC

3 Jahziel Gordon Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Renee Fortune Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Vanessa Bo

1 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Mickel Mitchell Sonics

2 Tishayne James Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Judah Neverson Sonics

2 Tyrese McMillan AWCC

3 Amari Dollaway AWCC

YD U9 - Girls

YD U9 - Boys

YD U11 - Boys

Tinymites - 1000m

Juvenile Men - 1000m

Junior Men - 1000m

Junior Ladies - 1000m

YD U7 - Boys

YD U7 - Girls
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CYCLING RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge Accepted

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Madeline Moore Great Britain

2 Teneil Campbell Team DPS

3 Aziza Browne AWCC

4 Niki Kovacs Great Britain

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kenverne Braithwaite PSL

2 Kamau Reece Petrotrin

3 Jon Marlon Greenidge Southampton

4 Cowen Thomas Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave

2 Justin Roberts Team DPS

3 Thireef Smart Petrotrin

4 Sei Daniel AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Quincy Alexander Trinidad & Tobago

2 Roberto Serrano Mexico

3 Andrew Leverton Great Britain

4 Diego Romero Colombia

5 Jack Lindquist USA

6 Varun Maharajh Trinidad & Tobago

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Quincy Alexander Trinidad & Tobago

2 Roberto Serrano Mexico

3 Andrew Leverton Great Britain

4 Diego Romero Colombia

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 D'Angelo Harris Sonics

2 Ryan D'Abreau AWCC

3 Josiah Philemon Open Road Challenge Accepted

YD U13 - Boys

Elite 3&4 - 1000m

Elite 1&2 - 1000m

International - 500m

International - Match Sprint

Tinymites - 2000m

YD U11 - Girls

YD U13 - Girls

Elite Women - 1000m
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CYCLING RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Nicholas Paul Breakaway CC

2 Tyler Cole Team DPS

3 Lorenzo Orosco Breakaway CC

4 Tremaine Forde-Catwell The Braves

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Madeline Moore Great Britain

2 Teneil Campbell Team DPS

3 Cheyenne Awai Breakaway CC

4 Vanessa Cadavid Colombia

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Darius Beckles Open Road Challenge Accepted

2 Aaron Alleyne Sonics

3 Dean Woodsley Petrotrin

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jhordan St. George Breakaway CC

2 Sylese Christian Sonics

3 Dominique Lovell AWCC

4 Adrianna Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

2 Giovanni Granado Breakaway CC

3 Jahziel Gordon Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Renee Fortune Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Vanessa Bo

1 Maia Seyjagat AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Mickel Mitchell Sonics

2 Tishayne James Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Tyrese McMillan AWCC

2 Judah Neverson Sonics

3 Amari Dollaway AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge Accepted

YD U7 - Girls

YD U9 - Girls

YD U9 - Boys

YD U11 - Boys

YD U11 - Girls

Senior Ladies - 2000m

Juvenile Men - Elimination

Junior Ladies - 1000m

YD U7 - Boys

Junior Men - Elimination
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CYCLING RESULTS

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Alexia Wilson AWCC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Akil Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

2 Varun Maharajh Trinidad & Tobago

3 Antonio Torres Chile

4 Alvaro Grandon Chile

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Kristoff Frontin Sonics

2 Emmanuel Watson PSL

3 Cowin Thomas PSL

4 Michael Brown PSL

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave

2 Justin Roberts Team DPS

3 Thireef Smart Petrotrin

4 Barry Luces Sonics

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Varun Maharajh Trinidad & Tobago

2 Antonio Torres Chile

3 Marloe Rodman Jamaica

4 Jose Rivera Argentina

Rank Cyclist Name Club

1 Jose Rivera Argentina

2 Varun Maharajh Trinidad & Tobago

3 Akil Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

4 Antonio Torres Chie

International & Invitational - 10,000m

YD U13 - Boys

International Men - Elimination

Elite 3&4 - 2000m

Elite 1&2 - Elimination

International Men - 2000m

YD U13 - Girls


